Gardner-Webb University

Digital Commons @ Gardner-Webb University

Gardner-Webb NewsCenter Archive

Gardner-Webb Publications

11-2-2017

Gift Announcement Planned at Gardner-Webb University on Nov. 2

Office of University Communications

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.gardner-webb.edu/gardner-webbnewscenter-archive

Gift Announcement Planned at Gardner-Webb University on Nov. 2

webpublish.gardner-webb.edu/newscenter/gift-announcement-planned-at-gardner-webb-university-on-nov-2/
Office of University Communications
November 2, 2017

GWU Announces Gift by Gardner Foundation to Establish New Student-Centered Program

A full release outlining details of the new program will be provided following the event.

Gardner-Webb University seal

Where: **Tucker Student Center**, Gardner-Webb University

When: Thursday, Nov. 2, 2017

Time: 2 p.m.

Contact: Noel Manning, 704-406-4631 or ntmanning@gardner-webb.edu

Located in the North Carolina foothills, Gardner-Webb University is a private, Christian, liberal arts university that prepares students to become critical thinkers, effective leaders and compassionate servants in the global community. Emphasizing a strong student-centered experience and rigorous academics, Gardner-Webb ignites learning and service opportunities for undergraduate and graduate students. Ignite your future at Gardner-Webb.edu.